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Ava is making a St. 
Patrick's Day bracelet. 
She has a jar that 
holds about 120 large 
green beads. The jar is 
only about half full. 
Which is the most 
reasonable estimate of 
the number of beads 
in the jar: 5, 50, or 500?

The Statue of Liberty 
was dedicated on 
October 28, 1886. As of 
October 28, 2021, how 
long has it been since 
the Statue of Liberty 
was dedicated?

Lucas helped his father 
plant the vegetables in 
their garden. They 
have seven hundred 
ninety-seven seeds. If 
they want to plant 
forty-five seeds per 
row, how many rows 
can they make?

23 +  + 28 = 66
How many total legs are on 
11 ants?

Round 538 to the nearest 
hundred.

Each student in Ms. 
Taylor's class brought 
her 2 flowers for 
Teacher Appreciation 
Week. Ms. Taylor 
received 40 flowers. 
How many students 
are in her class?

Anna used 1.5 tubes of 
toothpaste each month.
How many tubes will 
she use in a year? 
Write your answer as 
a mixed number.

All the theaters at the 
Midvale Movies 12 
showed "The Lion King" 
on Just Because Day. 
Each theater seats 130 
people. How many 
people in all could be 
seated at one time in 
the 12 theaters?

Holly has 29 nickels.  How 
much money is that? C,  F,  ,   L,  O,  R,  

U,  X  ÷ 6 = 12
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It has been very rainy in Megan's 

hometown this year. It even rained on 

Splurge Day! Megan couldn't go to the 

beach! It has rained 3 inches in the last 

four days. On Monday it rained 1
2

 inch. 

On Tuesday it rained 1
2

 inch. On 

Wednesday it rained 2
5

 inch. How much 

did it rain on Thursday?

The fourth grade students invited 
their parents to come to their 
classroom on Alexander Graham Bell 
Day to see their projects. Hannah 
was making nametags for the parents.
She needs 36 nametags. If she makes 
5 nametags each day, how many 
days will it take her to make all the 
tags?

Write a 3-digit even 
number.

Name the shape with three 
sides and three angles. 54,  60,  66,  ,   78,  

84,  90,  96,  102,  108

Nathan is making 
Bloodshot Eyes Punch 
for his party. He will use 
8 cups of pineapple 
juice, 3 cups of 
cranberry juice, and 6 
cups of ginger ale to 
make the punch. How 
many quarts of punch 
will he make?

Mr. Smith works at the 
Levi Strauss factory. He 
packs boxes of jackets 
into larger cartons. 
Each carton is 6 feet x 
5.6 feet x 2 feet. The 
boxes are 3 feet x 1.4 
feet x 1 foot. How many 
boxes will fit in each 
carton?

Holly is almost finished 
with her homework. 
She is going to reward 
herself with a 
strawberry parfait 
when she finishes. This 
is her last question: 
"What is the prime 
factorization of 58?" 
Answer the question 
for her.

Round 132 to the nearest 
ten. 7,  9,  11,  13,  15,  ,   

19

Jenna has 28 books.  She 
organized them equally 
into 4 boxes.  How many 
books in each box?
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Rose bought some candy. It tasted just like 

black cow root beer floats! She had 30 

pieces of candy. She gave 5 pieces of candy 

to each of 3 friends. She gave 3
5

 of the rest 

of the candy to her sister. How many pieces 

of candy did she have left?

If the Nina carried eighteen men and the 
Santa Maria had thirty men, what was the 
ratio of men on the Nina to men on the 
Santa Maria? (Be sure to reduce your 
answer to the lowest terms.)

Justin is making his favorite ultimate chocolate chip cookies for a huge party at school.  He 

just finished dropping rounded tablespoons of dough on his cookie sheet and was able to 

fit 17, which will make 17 cookies.  The problem is that he needs to make 75 cookies for his 

party, and his oven can only fit one cookie sheet at a time.  How many times will he have 

to put a cookie sheet into the oven to make enough cookies?

-39 + 27 = -108 ÷ 12 = -13 + -7 =
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END 11 x 3 - 1 - 6

3 x 24 ÷ 4

50 ÷ 10 - 3

9 + 24 ÷ 6

END

10 x 12 ÷ 12

3 ÷ 1 x 12

3 + 5 x 2 - 5

30 ÷ 6 + 8

15 ÷ 5 x 6

END 121 ÷ 11 x 4

96 ÷ 8 + 43 x 11 - (1 x 9)

6 x 2 + 11 x 11

7 + 2 ÷ 2 12 + 9 x 12 + 6

END

8 - 1 + 10 - 6

2 x 14 ÷ 7

10 + 8 ÷ 4

5 + 8 - 8 + 10

1 x 8 + (2 x 11)

11 + 6 x 7 - 10

2 x (6 x 4) + 3

START

30

Draw a line from START to END.
30 18 13
126

Cross out the number you use above and then write it below.

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of January 24
MathWorksheets.com

David had 4 cups of milk.
He used all of the milk to 
make 2 chocolate 
milkshakes. How many 
milkshakes could he 
make with 8 cups of 
milk?

Justin is setting up the 
bulletin board for Polar 
Bear Day. He put three 
large pictures of the 
bears on the board. 
Two of the pictures are 
23 inches long and 12 
inches wide. The other 
picture is 25 inches long 
and 20 inches wide. 
What is the total area of 
the pictures?

Time and again Ms. 
Johnson visited the 
museum. Tuesday she 
arrived at the museum 
at 12:38 p.m. She spent 1 
hour and 31 minutes 
looking at the exhibits, 9 
minutes in the gift shop, 
and 43 minutes in the 
teahouse before she left.
What time did Ms. 
Johnson leave the 
museum?

List three of the smallest whole numbers 
that are greater than 25, are multiples of 
3, and are not multiples of 9.

Circle the addition property 
for 22 + 134 = 134 + 22.

commutative property
associative property

8 0
- 2 2

How many kilograms are in 8,000 grams?

 kilograms

4 5
+ 3 7

Circle the digit in the tenths place.

781.84
3 6 6

+ 4 6 1

word root inter can mean between or among interact, intercept, intersection

Circle the relative adverb.
why, who, how, you

7 cm = mm

6 8 1
- 6 5 7
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Circle the greatest number:
19,874,013,809 479,937,201
465,725,618,203 5,326

Write a letter that has two or 
more lines of symmetry.

Maria is making up her own calendar.  The first month of her 
weird calendar is called Affy.  To make matters worse, she is 
giving Affy a total of forty-three days.  What is the greatest 
number of Thursdays that can occur during Affy?  Show the 
month of Affy.

72 ÷ 9 = 

1 lb = 16 oz

6 lb = oz

Sara wrote that 41 divided by 4 has a 
remainder of 1.  For her homework, she 
needs to find two other numbers that when 
divided by 4 will have a remainder of 1.  Help 
her with her homework.

6 x 4 = 

6 x 11 = 
What root does each of these words have in common? Write the prefix and 
what you think it means on the line.
thermometer, thermal, thermodynamic

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of January 24
MathWorksheets.com

The vowels are missing in the word search.
Fill in the missing vowels and circle the words.

P D G R X K

M C M N G

S N M N K Y

W E S T A B L I S H

B D K

M B C S P N T

C L K N S S

C C S N S

S T C K N G Z

F N L P N

IDEA ESTABLISH OOZE
MONKEY FINAL LIKENESS
OCCASION SWIM COMING
PEDIGREE STOCKING SPENT

Peter invented a robotic bug.  The bug 
can crawl four centimeters in twenty 
seconds.  How long would it take the bug 
to crawl thirty-six centimeters?

Circle the smallest number:
968,405,137,293
5,038,046,127
81,605,274,236

41,789

Jenna multiplied two one-digit 
numbers and then added 195.  
The result was 197.  Sarah does 
not believe her and thinks Jenna 
made a mistake.  Who is correct?

Circle the coordinating conjunction in 
this sentence.
I used to love math most, but now 
social studies is my favorite subject.

Write the adjectives in the correct order.
young, red, clever

Conjugate this verb in the perfect tense.
consume
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x = 0 5 0 3 x 6 = 1 8 0

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

Jenna wants Rose to guess a three digit 
number.  She tells Rose that her number 
has three different digits.  The digits are 5,
8,  and 4.  Rose thinks.  She then guesses 
the number 845.  What are the chances 
that Rose has guessed correctly?

Write an equation to represent this:

The product of seven and eleven is 
seventy-seven.

What time is 16 hours after 
2:00 a.m.?

word root graph can mean write polygraph, autograph

Choose the word that best completes 
the sentence.
(They're/Their) going to bring the 
turkey when they come over for 
Thanksgiving.

7
5 8 4

4
=
2 ÷ 5 = 5
8 x
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Fill in each box of the edHelperKu puzzle, using the numbers from 1 to 4.
Every row must contain the numbers 1, 2, 3, and 4.
Every column must contain the numbers 1, 2, 3, and 4.
In a cage with a subtraction sign, the given number will be the difference. The largest number 
will always be the box with the clue.

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1 2

1

1

2- 2-

2-

1-

2-

1-

1-

4

1

Fill in the blanks.  These equations are from the puzzle above.

- 1 = 2 - 1 = 1

- 2 = 1 - 1 = 2

- 2 = 2 4 - = 1

- 2 = 2

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of January 24
MathWorksheets.com

Emily and two of her friends do yard work 
on the weekends. This weekend they made 
$68 together. Emily does not have any coins,
but she could split the money evenly with a 
small remainder.  The remainder she gave 
to her brother Robert. How much did 
Robert get?

At Wendy's Books, they are having a big 
sale.  All the blue books are $6, and Wendy, 
the owner, makes 39 cents from each sale. 
She is hoping to earn $50 during the big 
sale.  How many books will she need to sell?

Jason made his own coin.  On one side, he 
colored it green. On the other side, he 
colored it blue. Let's assume his coin is fair. 
Each time he tosses it there is a 50/50 
chance of either color. If he tosses his coin 
two times,  what is the chance that either 
one of the tosses will be blue and his other 
toss will be green?

Fabulous Cupcakes offers 2 free cupcakes 
for every 11 purchased. Each cupcake costs 
$2. If you need at least 31 cupcakes for a 
party, then how much will you pay?
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251
+ 85

725
- 23

369
- 42

723
+ 17

868
+ 04

343
- 77

787
+ 41

519
- 58

587
+ 66

751
- 91

817
+ 178

432,1
- 027

893,1
- 158

434,1
- 518

428
+ 442

775
+ 185

690,1
- 158

634
+ 601

469
- 691

127
+ 586

080,1
- 026

644
+ 803

738
+ 566

593,1
- 948

928
+ 636

293,1
- 976

022,1
- 654

725
+ 643

858
+ 983

238,1
- 098

589
+ 448

973,1
- 847

169
+ 209

892,1
- 885

922,1
- 849

9
+ 5

+ 3

+ 9

62
+

92
- 5

+ 4

- 9

+ 2

12
+

03
+

63
-

33
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Fill in each box of the edHelperKu puzzle, using the numbers from 1 to 4.
Every row must contain the numbers 1, 2, 3, and 4.
Every column must contain the numbers 1, 2, 3, and 4.
In a cage with a subtraction sign, the given number will be the difference. The largest number 
will always be the box with the clue.

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1234

1

2

3

1

2-

2-

2-

2-

2-

1-

1-

4

2

Fill in the blanks.  These equations are from the puzzle above.

- 2 = 2 - 1 = 1

3 - = 2 3 - = 2

- 2 = 2 - 1 = 2

4 - = 1
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